Levelland Independent School District

DATE;
TO:

SUBJECT:

Jerry Beard
704 11" Street
Levelland, Texas 79336
(806) 894-9628 Ext. 218
Fax (806) 894-2583
jbeard@escl7.net

July 23,2012
Building Principals and Bilingual/ESL Teachers

Title III Allocations

The following are allocations for each campus based on your campus enrollment of LEP
students from the previous year:

ABC
Capitol
LIS
LMS
LHS

$1696
$1711
$812
$580
$406

This money is designated for teachers working with LEP students and should be used to
supplement the teacher’s regular budget. It can be used for supplemental supplies and
materials, including technology hardware and software, in order to upgrade and enrich
the bilingual/ESL program.

All requests need to be submitted to me by September 14, 2012. This includes all the
information needed to be submitted on a PO.



