Levelland Independent School District

Jerry Beard 704 11th Street

704 11th Street Levelland, Texas 79336 (806) 894-9628 Ext. 218 Fax (806) 894-2583 jbeard@esc17.net

DATE; July 23, 2012

TO: Building Principals and Bilingual/ESL Teachers

SUBJECT: Title III Allocations

The following are allocations for each campus based on your campus enrollment of LEP students from the previous year:

ABC	\$1696
Capitol	\$1711
LIS	\$812
LMS	\$580
LHS	\$406

This money is designated for teachers working with LEP students and should be used to supplement the teacher's regular budget. It can be used for supplemental supplies and materials, including technology hardware and software, in order to upgrade and enrich the bilingual/ESL program.

All requests need to be submitted to me by September 14, 2012. This includes all the information needed to be submitted on a PO.